
Product Data Sheet 

WWW.LIFE-LED.COM

LED Watt: 

Base Type: 

LED efficiency LM/W:

Luminous Flux: 

Beam Angle: 

CRI: 

Power Factor: 

Frequency:

Input Voltage:

LIFE-A65-15W-WWCode:

15W 

E27 

90lm/W

1350

220° 

80 

>0.5 

50/60HZ

AC176~264V
DIMENSION
Unit: mm
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COLOURS:

12
8

65


